
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
480 
165 
146 
442 
744 
102 
223 
269 
742 

Class 
Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

First Name 
Anthony 
Aleks 
James 
Jonathan 
Garrett 
Wayne 
Dikran 
S tev e W h eels  
Jesus 

Last Name 
Huizer 
Palacios 
Gaver 
Lawson 
Hazelton 
Gann 
Sarkis 
Bucaro 
A n d r a d e - G o m e z  

Best Tm 
1:55.776 
1:56.705 
1:57.006 
1:57.640 
1:57.683 
1:58.859 
2:02.524 
2:18.392 

Total Tm 
7:56.046 
8:36.488 
6:06.409 

10:20.928 
8:07.397 

10:21.759 
8:21.975 

12:19.187 

Make 
2007 Suzuki GSXR 1000 
2015 Yamaha YzfR1 

2016 Yamaha YZF-R1 
2021 BMW 

2021 Ducati 
2008 Ducati 1098 
2019 Yamaha R1 

Sponsor 

T o r c o  O i l s ,  B e l l i s s i  M o t o ,  S p o r t s  R a c i n g  G a s o l i n e ,  F  W o r d  I n d u s t i r e s ,  M o t o r r e v  S u s p e n s i o n ,  H J C  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/12/2023 8:14:38 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 3 @ Buttonwillow Aug 12-13, 23 

QP1: Amateur 1000 

QP1: Amateur 1000 - 1 

Qualifying started at 8:00:54 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

8/12/2023 08:00 


