

CRA Round 3 @ Buttonwillow Aug 12-13, 23

## Sorted on best lap time

QP1: Amateur 1000

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles

8/12/2023 08:00 QP1: Amateur 1000 - 1 Qualifying started at 8:00:54

Pos	No.	Class	First Name	Last Name	Best Tm	Total Tm	Make	Sponsor
1	480	Qualifying Amateur 1000	Anthony	Huizer	1:55.776	7:56.046	2007 Suzuki GSXR 1000	
2	165	Qualifying Amateur 1000	Aleks	Palacios	1:56.705	8:36.488	2015 Yamaha YzfR1	
3	146	Qualifying Amateur 1000	James	Gaver	1:57.006	6:06.409		
4	442	Qualifying Amateur 1000	Jonathan	Lawson	1:57.640	10:20.928	2016 Yamaha YZF-R1	
5	744	Qualifying Amateur 1000	Garrett	Hazelton	1:57.683	8:07.397	2021 BMW	
6	102	Qualifying Amateur 1000	Wayne	Gann	1:58.859	10:21.759		
7	223	Qualifying Amateur 1000	Dikran	Sarkis	2:02.524	8:21.975	2021 Ducati	
8	269	Qualifying Amateur 1000	Steve Wheels	Bucaro	2:18.392	12:19.187	2008 Ducati 1098	Torco O ils, Bellissi Moto, Sports Racing G
9	742	Qualifying Amateur 1000	Jesus	Andrade-Gomez			2019 Yamaha R1	

Orbits Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2

Race Director: David Martin www.race-cra.com #WEARECRA

www.mylaps.com

Printed: 8/12/2023 8:14:38 AM